Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)

GP FEI Grand Prix
# Rider Horse Dress Final
Score Place
604 Laura VanderVliet Mighty Mangaroo 56.739 1
(USA)

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT



Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)

.1 FEI Intermediate |

# Rider Horse Dress Final
Score Place

606 Amy Mcelroy (USA) Stochi 63.529 1

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT



BN.A

#

612

602
615
610
614
607

Rider

Susan Quackenbush
(USA)
Laurie Wettstone

Laurie Wettstone
Elinor Call (USA)
Darrell Vaughn (USA)
Faith Hainsworth

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT

Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)
USEA Beginner Novice A

Horse
Anony

Winter World
Redemption Song
Wildwood Freia
Radiant Child (IRE)
Ballymarchaun Fella

Dress
Score

26.2

31.2
31.5
33.5
33.5
37.7

Final
Place

1

2
3
4-T
4-T
6



Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)

BN.B USEA Beginner Novice B

# Rider Horse Dress Final
Score Place

607 Faith Hainsworth Ballymarchaun Fella 37.2 1

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT



Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)

N.A USEA Novice A

# Rider Horse Dress Final
Score Place

605 Mary Curran (USA) FGF Starship Butler 26.7 1

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT



Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)

N.B USEA Novice B

# Rider Horse Dress Final
Score Place

605 Mary Curran (USA) FGF Starship Butler 23.1 1

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT



Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)

PRE.A USEA Preliminary A

# Rider Horse Dress Final
Score Place

601 Olivia Jefferson (USA) FGF Ole Mole 34.2 1

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT



Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)

TOC-Starter USEA Starter Test

# Rider Horse Dress Final
Score Place

603 Steve Silver (USA) Alexander 37.3 1

603 Steve Silver (USA) Alexander 39.7 2

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT



Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)

4.2 Fourth Level Test 2

# Rider Horse Dress Final
Score Place

613 Druanne Hall (USA) Karel DDH 65.132 1

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT



Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)

4.3 Fourth Level Test 3

# Rider Horse Dress Final
Score Place

608 Katie Erpel (USA) Fjorde do 68.889 1

609 Danielle Hewitt (USA) Jett Stream 61.389 2

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT



Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)

3.1 Third Level Test 1
# Rider Horse Dress Final
Score Place
622 Heidi Meredith (USA)  Cracker Jack 66.486 1
611 Pippa Moon (USA) True Bellamy 62.973 2
620 Deb Grosenbaugh Starry Night 61.351 3
(USA)
618 Tonya Cummins Amato Get Smart 60.946 4
(CAN)
616 Laura VanderVliet FGF Papamac 59.054 5
(USA)
625 Julia Wendell Go Global 58.919 6
630 Laura VanderVliet Magnum's Martini 50.405 7
(USA)

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT



Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)

3.2 Third Level Test 2

# Rider Horse Dress Final
Score Place

675 Kate Homan Aye Jameson 60.921 1

677 Kaitlyn Yacobucci Indian Summer 56.711 2

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT



Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)

3.3 Third Level Test 3

# Rider Horse

618 Tonya Cummins Amato Get Smart
(CAN)

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT

Dress Final
Score Place

64.750 1

13



Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)

2.1 Second Level Test 1
# Rider Horse Dress Final
Score Place
632 Jill Allard (USA) Maus 64.143 1
636 Katheryne Praylow Vivaracho AA 63.429 2
642 Heather McCann (CAN) Rosatta 62.714 3

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT
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2.2

# Rider

637 Sophie Miller

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT

Horse

Elliot

Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)

Second Level Test 2

Dress Final
Score Place

64.615 1
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Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)

2.3 Second Level Test 3
# Rider Horse Dress Final
Score Place
627 Katie Erpel (USA) Levander 70.000 1
620 Deb Grosenbaugh Starry Night 65.952 2
(USA)
637 Sophie Miller Elliot 64.405 3
628 Sophie Miller Soulmate's Dixie 62.381 4
639 Katie Erpel (USA) Zorro de la Noche 60.952 5

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT



Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)

1.1 First Level Test 1
Rider Horse Dress Final
Score Place
653 Emily Hamel (USA) Luna 68.889 1
656 Rohena Armstrong Cicero 68.519 2
(USA)
664 Debbie Davis Nicolette's Dream 63.333 3
668 Sophie Miller Super Owen 61.852 4
654 Linda Ledray (USA) Cooley Blu 60.741 5
659 Michelle Miller Dont be like Ike. 60.185 6
666 Tricia Carr (USA) Donnerwetter Fritz 59.815 7
667 George Cook Baker's Dozen 57.407 8

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT



660

667
664
662
657
658
673
665
666
659

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT

Rider

Jordan Pruiksma (USA)

George Cook
Debbie Davis

Kate Homan

Lisa Foster

Kaitlyn Yacobucci
Debra Knapp (USA)
Jacqueline Danelski
Tricia Carr (USA)
Michelle Miller

Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)
First Level Test 2

Horse
Mighty Venture

Baker's Dozen
Nicolette's Dream
Steve's Sonata
Dexter

Jack Be Nimble
Eluca

Rosie
Donnerwetter Fritz
Dont be like lke.

Dress
Score

68.636

66.970
66.667
65.152
65.000
64.242
63.333
62.273
60.606
58.333

Final
Place
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Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)

1.3 First Level Test 3
Rider Horse Dress Final
Score Place
647 Elizabeth Sears (USA) Welcome Mr.Carter 68.889 1
660 Jordan Pruiksma (USA) Mighty Venture 68.194 2
647 Elizabeth Sears (USA) Welcome Mr.Carter 67.083 3
662 Kate Homan Steve's Sonata 66.111 4
679 Elli A Niezen (USA) Annie Boo 65.972 5
665 Jacqueline Danelski Rosie 65.556 6
633 McKenna Sykora (USA) Poptart 64.028 7
658 Kaitlyn Yacobucci Jack Be Nimble 63.889 8
648 Barb Ecktman (USA) Come What May 63.750 9
636 Katheryne Praylow Vivaracho AA 63.333 10
663 McKenna Sykora (USA) Sam 62.917 11
657 Lisa Foster Dexter 62.083 12
649 Maria McGarity (USA) Watermark 61.111 13
655 Elizabeth Platt (USA)  Wistfield's Winnie 60.972 14

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT



Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)

T.1 Training Level Test 1
# Rider Horse Dress Final
Score Place
661 David Myers (USA) Sasha SS 70.192 1
656 Rohena Armstrong Cicero 68.462 2
(USA)
671 Kristin Sweeney (USA) Fawn Creek Sonya 61.538 3
645 Erica Doyle (USA) Giovonni 60.577 4
672 Margaret Armendariz  Lalique FLP 60.192 5
(USA)
670 Maryann Artusa (USA) Trigger 53.462 6
670 Maryann Artusa (USA) Trigger 52.885 7

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT
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Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)

T.2 Training Level Test 2
# Rider Horse Dress Final

Score Place
638 Jody Cattell (USA) Firefly MRF 72.931 1
635 Brenley Langston (USA) Jeeves 66.034 2
640 Casey Cromer (USA) Mischief Managed 65.172 3-T
645 Erica Doyle (USA) Giovonni 65.172 3-T
643 Suze Maze Big Bang 63.448 5
641 Helen Levering (USA) Cosmo 61.034 6
634 Danna Compton (USA) Marina 53.793 7

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT

21



# Rider

661 David Myers (USA)
653 Emily Hamel (USA)
674 Abigail Smith

668 Sophie Miller

671 Kristin Sweeney (USA)

646 Laura VanderVliet
(USA)
640 Casey Cromer (USA)

652 Darlene Eakle (USA)

Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)

Training Level Test 3

Horse

Sasha SS

Luna

Tigger

Super Owen

Fawn Creek Sonya

Big Bad Shack

Mischief Managed
Annie Boo

663 McKenna Sykora (USA) Sam

678 Merance Adams (USA) Revelation

650 Heather McCann (CAN) Beowulf

672 Margaret Armendariz
(USA)
676 Tory Timpe

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT

Lalique FLP

Mr Fabulous

Dress
Score

73.400
71.200
66.800
65.800
64.400

64.000

62.800
62.000
60.200

58.600

54.800

54.800

52.800

Final
Place

1
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INTROA

# Rider

626 Alison Ayers (USA)

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT

Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)
Introductory Test A

Horse Dress Final
Score Place

On the Rox 57.813 1

23



Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)

INTROB Introductory Test B

# Rider Horse Dress Final
Score Place

629 Helen Levering (USA) Southern Charm 64.063 1

621 Kelly Coons (USA) Joey 62.188 2

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT



INTROC

# Rider

621 Kelly Coons (USA)

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT

Horse

Joey

Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)
Introductory Test C

Dress Final
Score Place

62.000 1

25



Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)

Non-Compete Non-Compete
# Rider Horse
null  Jessica Vazquez Cassie
386 Teresa Courtemarche Party Crasher
(USA)
null  Teresa Courtemarche Perfect Day
(USA)
397 Katie Clark Poppy

393 Heidi Gyselinck (USA) Berry
396 Jill Timmons (USA) Giggles
395 Jill Timmons (USA) Pearl
389 Jill Timmons (USA) Palace
null  Dawn Perrin (USA) null

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT



Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)

TOC USEF/USEA/WDAA/FEI/Para Test of Choice (Email test to secretary)
# Rider Horse Test  Dress Final
Score Place
619 W. Mark Armstrong Halimey Go 2023 70.313 1
(USA)
655 Elizabeth Platt (USA)  Wistfield's Winnie 2023 65.417 2
624 Susan Saccone (USA) Blain Revelstoke 2023 65.000 3
619 W. Mark Armstrong Halimey Go 2023 59.500 4
(USA)
624 Susan Saccone (USA) Blain Revelstoke 2023 58.125 5

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT



TOC-FEI Pony Rider

# Rider Horse

633 McKenna Sykora (USA) Poptart

05/10/2023 05:28 PM EDT

Stable View Schooling Dressage Shows(May 2023)
FEI Pony Rider Team Test

Dress Final
Score Place

55.571 1

28



